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17 FAIR_LAWN Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/11/23 16:29:13 Page 4
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
1708 11 RICHARD AVE, LLC 202300 7 12 319500 5 133125
EXEMPT TO TAX 2 40-01 KUIKEN TER 00000 117200
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 319500
015622 40-01 KUIKEN TER R1-2
1802 RODRIGUEZ, BRYAN A. 0 7 1 212000 5 88333
7 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 19-21 SADDLE RIVER RD 00000 212000
FAIR LAWN; NJ 07410 212000
016208 19-21 SADDLE RIVER RD R1-3
1804 WON, JUNG_YON 188300 8 23 285000 4 95000
22 EXEMPT TO TAX 2 12-34 PLAZA RD 00000 96700
FAIR _LAWN, NJ 07410 285000
016336 19-23 PROSPECT AVE R1-3
2207 ALFIERI, CHRISTOPHER &: CHRISTINE 012 1 12200 12 12200
56 KITCHEN ALT. 2 0-63 PINE AVE 00672 12200
FAIRLAWN, NJ 074103715 12200
020950 0-63 PINE AVE R1-3
2210 PHAM, - THANH NAM 012 1 8000 12 8000
3 FINISH BASEMENT 2 0-19 30TH ST 00597 8000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103746 8000
021124 0-19 30TH ST R1-3
2222 ALBA, RICKY & ROSANDRA 0 3 1 258700 9 194025
12 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 0-147 YERGER RD 00000 258700
FAIR LAWN;  NJ 07410 258700
022470 0-147 YERGER RD R1-3
2222 JAIRAM, IMRAN A. 0 12 1 217400 12 217400
14 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 0-159 YERGER RD 00000 217400
FAIR LAWN, NdJ 07410 217400
022474 0-159 YERGER RD R1-
2312 CASTILLO, C. & GUZMAN-HERNANDEZ, M. 0 3 1 21200 9 15900
27 BATH/ALTERATION 2  1-09 33RD ST 00000 21200
28 FAIR LAWN; NJ 07410 21200
024016 1-09 33RD ST R1-3
2313 MARTINEZ, JEANNETTE & NICOLAS JR. 0 3 1 30100 9 22575
3 ADDITION/ALT. 2 33-21 SOUTHERN DR. 00000 30100
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 30100
024124 33-21 SOUTHERN DR R1-3
2325 SHALOM, SHALOM SHA| & ORLI MUSAI 0 4 1 23800 8 15866
12 BATH/ALTERATION 2 37-03 NORTHERN DR 00000 23800
FAIR _LAWN, NJ 074102214 23800
024857 37-03 NORTHERN DR 1X R1-2
2325 SACO MARK P & MONICA SUCHIT 012 1 29400 12 29400
13 DORMER/ALT: 2 37-07 NORTHERN DR 00000 29400
FAIR _LAWN, NJ 074104822 29400
024858 37-07 NORTHERN DR 1X R1-2
2326 ARMSTRONG, LOUISE 0 8 1 187900 4 62633
8 ADDITION/ALT. 2 38-38 NORTHERN DR 00000 187900
FAIR LAW NJ 07410 18
024866 38-38 NORTHERN DR 1X R1-2
2327 VOLNERMA AVIV & KINERET 0 6 1 196200 6 98100
2 ADDITION/ALT. 2 3-10 LEONARD TER 00000 196200
FAIR LAW NJ 074104805 196200
024880 3-10 LEONARD TER 1X R1-2
2402 CORTINA, NESTOR E & GLORIA 0 6 1 50900 6 25450
76 ADDITION/DECK 2 38-40 PATERSON ST 00000 50900
7.,718,79 FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104904 50900
025238 38-40 PATERSON ST 1X R1-2
2405 LUBAT, ALEXANDER & STEPHANIE 0 1 1 24400 11 22366
30 KIT/BATH ALT. 2 5-17 KARL ST 00000 24400
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 24400
10/11/23 025644 5-17 KARL ST 1X R1:2
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17 FAIR_LAWN Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/11/23 16:29:13
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
2408 KARP, ADAM H & DEBORAH A 0 1 1 12500
20 K1TCHEN ALT. 2 36-05 LENOX DR 00000 12500

FAIR LAWN NJ 074104041 12500
025994 36-05 LENOX DR 1X R1-2
2414 REYNOSO, KAREN & ARLINE 0 12 1 13900
2 FIN BSMT/BATH 2 3-49 3187 ST 00000 13900

FATR "LAWN; NJ 074103941 13900
026248 3-49 318T ST 1X R1-3
2501 BERRY, CHRISTOPHER A & PATRICIA M 0 12 1 4600
32 BATH ALT. 2 37-19 VICTORIA RD 01589 4600

FAIR LAWN NJ 074105015 4600
026440 37-19 VICTORIA RD 1X R1-2
2502 CARP 10, CESAR & TAUTHONG, VEEDA 0 12 1 187900
1 ADDITION/ALT. 2 38-46 VAN DUREN AVE 00000 187900

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074105000 187900
026448 38-46 VAN DUREN AVE 1X R1-2
2502 CHECK - PLUS- CONSTRUCTION, LLC 09 1 231700
5 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 = :38-37 VANORE DR 231700

FAIR_LAWN, NJ 07410 231700
026464 38-37 VANORE DR 1X R1-2
2503 ERGAS: SHIMON & MARGIT 05 1 12100
2 KITCHEN ALT. 2 4 VIVIAN CT 00000 12100

FAIR LAWN -NJ 074105017 12100
026484 4 VIVIAN CT 1X R1-2
2512 BALASUBRAMANIAM, ANITHA ETAL 0 7 1 272500
21 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 - 34-02 NICHOLSON DR 000 272500

FAIR LAWN; NJ 10 272500
027972 34-02 NICHOLSON DR 1X R1-2
2512 MOLINA, STEVEN & ROSARIO 0 1 1 35100
23 ADDITION/DECK 2 33-14 NICHOLSON DR 00660 35100

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104150 35100
027980 33-14 NICHOLSON DR 1X R1-2
2513 MISANDZH!|, ROMAN & ALLA 0 3 1 6200
6 GARAGE/SUNROOM 2 27 VAN SAUN PL 00000 6200

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104116 6200
028177 27 VAN SAUN PL 1X R1-2
2516 GONG, HAO & MENGTONG WU 0 12 1 51800
2 ALTERATIONS 2 38-27 VAN DUREN AVE 01146 51800

FAIR_LAWN, NJ 07410 51800
028552 38-27 VAN DUREN AVE 1X R1-2
2516 POLACK; YOEL 012 1 24300
8 ALTERAT IONS 2. 38-57 VAN DUREN AVE 00000 24300

FAIR_LAWN, NJ 07410 24300
028576 38-57 VAN DUREN AVE 1X R1-2
2518 WILLIAMSON, ANNETTE 0 6 1 17400
22 DORMER/BATH 2 36-10 VICTORIA RD 00000 17400

FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 17400
028728 36-10 VICTORIA RD 1X R1-2
2524 YOVAS, ANAND A & ASHA BALASINGH 0 12 1 131500
26 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 -~ 33-07 NICHOLSON DR 00000 131500

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104152 131500
029076 33-07: NICHOLSON DR 1X R1-2
2524 FEYGIN, MICHAEL & DARYA 0 3 1 279400
40 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2  30-03 NIGCHOLSON DR 00000 279400

EAIR LAWN; NJ 07410 279400
029132 30-03 NICHOLSON DR 1X R1-2
2526 GO, MICHAEL K & FRITZY G 0 12 1 24000
8 ADDITION/DECK 2 10-07 MALCOLM TER 00000 24000

FAIR_LAWN, NJ 074104158 24000
029196 10-07 MALCOLM TER 1X R1-2

S
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Months

12

11

12

12

12
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13900

4600

187900

57925

7058

113541

32175

4650

51800
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131500

209550

24000
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Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
2605 FULOP, JONATHAN & SABRA RAFIR 0 3 1 33300
36 ALTERAT IONS 2 35-02 FAIR LAWN AVE 00000 33300

FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 33300
032708 35-02 FAIR LAWN AVE 1X R1-2
2608 ABRAMOV, GIL JOSEF & YAEL 0 12 1 189900
10 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 13-14 HEDMAN PL 189900

FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 189900
033012 13-14 HEDMAN PL 1X R1-2
2609 HOENIG, MICHAEL GARY & AYELET 0 12 1 69500
24 ADDITION/ALT. 2 13-12 LYLE TER 00000 69500

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074105146 69500
033075 13:12 LYLE TER 1X R1-2
2613 SINAY, ALEXANDER & ELLINA 0 12 1 17900
5 KITCHEN ALT. 2  36-06 HALE PL 00000 17900

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104367 17900
033136 36-06 HALE PL 1X R1-2
2614 ROITMAN, MEIRAV 012 1 19800
5 ALTERAT IONS 2 36-20 STELTON TER 00660 19800

FAIR LAWN, NJ 1 19800
033256 36-20 STELTON TER 1X R1-2
2705 ESPOSITO, ANTHONY & JESSICA 012 1 193900
21 ADDITION/ALT. 2 17-07 SPLIT ROCK RD 00000 193900

FAIR LAWN - NJ 07410 193900
034240 17-07 SPLIT ROCK RD 1X R1-2
2708.01 NAJBAR, PATRYK & FRANCO, MELANIE 0 12 1 244200
1 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 36-09 HIGH ST 00000 244200

FAIR LAWN; NJ 07410 244200
034564 36-09 HIGH ST 1X R1-2
2709 COHEN, |SAAC_TZAHI & JORDANA LAUREN 0 1 1 9500
11 KITCHEN ALT. 2  36-10 HIGH ST 00000 9500

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074105218 9500
034772 36-10 HIGH ST 1X R1-2
2711 PEKAREV, MAXIM 0 12 1 83800
3 ADDITION/ALT. 2 18-11 JORDAN RD 00660 83800

FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 83800
034960 18-11 JORDAN RD 1X R1-2
2712 KUMAR ;- AMRENRA & ‘NITU SINGH 01 1 22100
17 KIT/BATH ALT. 2 15-15 LUCENA DR 00000 22100

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074105346 22100
035074 15-15 LUCENA DR 1X R1-2
2712 KOLLUR, SHIRIDHARA P & SUCHARITA C 0 2 1 206000
25 ADDITION/ALT. 2 16-10 PROSPECT AVE 00597 206000

FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 206000
035090 16-10 PROSPECT AVE 1X R1-2
2715 KEMPIN; MITCHELL K & DEBORAH L 012 1 4000
4 GAS - FPL 2 14-22 LUCENA DR 00000 4000

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074105325 400
035186 14-22 LUCENA DR 1X R1-2
2805 Y & P ADVANCED REAL ESTATE DEV. LLC 0 3 1 237000
6 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 - :30-29 HEYWOOD AVE 00597 237000

FAIR LAWN. NJ 07410 237000
035420 30-29 HEYWOOD AVE 1X R1-2
2805 CATARELLA, MARK D & LISA M 0 6 1 182300
8 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2  30-25 HEWYOOD AVE 00000 182300

FAIR LAWN, NJ 104405 182300
035428 30-25 HEYWOOD AVE 1X R1-2
2810 SCHWAGER, UDI & HAGIT STEIN 0 5 1 37200
13 ADDITION/DECK 2 28 GODWIN AVE 00597 37200

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104530 37200
035748 28 GODWIN AVE 1X R1-2

S
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12

12

12

1

12
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189900

69500

17900

19800

193900
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83800
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91150

21700
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051920
3618
6

052096
3619
1

052152
3620
4

052248

3623
24

052596
3701
15
052816
3704

2

053188

3706
19

053392
3710
1

054128
3710
17

054196
3713
6

054312

3713
13

054340

3713
14

054344
3724
6

056296
3727
4

056568

LAWN
6

W

16:29:13

Land Descriptn

Bldg Descrift Class
Addtitional lots
ADDITION/ALT. 2
KIT/BATH ALT. 2
KITCHEN ALT. 2
ALTERATIONS 2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2

NEW ‘HOME /POOL 2

BATHROOM 2
GARAGE EXT. 2
BATH ALT. 2
BATH ALT. 2
BATH ALT: 2
KITCHEN ALT. 2
K1T/BATH ALT. 2
BASEMENT ALT. 2
GAR ALT/BATH 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

KURIYAMA, DAVID & ELIZABETH
15 RYDER'RD 00672
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103306
15 RYDER RD 1X R1-2

X1E, JING

10 RUSKIN RD 0000
FAIR LAWN; NJ 074103395
10 RUSKIN'RD 1X R1-2
FERNANDEZ, FELIX & MARIA FUENTES

50 SANDFORD RD 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104222
50 SANDFORD RD: 1X R1-2
FILOTEO, MATTHEW & ALPHA BONIFACIO
12-69 SUNNYSIDE DR 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410
12-69 SUNNYSIDE DR 1X R1-2

ENG JACKSON & MARIE UCHLYAMA

13-10 SUNNYSIDE DR 0597
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410
13-10 SUNNYSIDE DR 1X R1-2
ZAMIR; ZOHAR

17-07 'GREENWOOD DR 00000
FAIR LAWN. NJ 07410
17-07 GREENWOOD DR 1X R1-2
PRETTITORE, JAMES P & PAUL §

341 HOWARD' AVE 00000
FAIR LAWN: NJ 074103543
341 HOWARD AVE 1X R1-3
CASTRO, DANIEL & ERIKA GOLDFARB

327 HOWARD AVE 00000
FAIR LAWN. NJ 074103541
327 HOWARD AVE 1X 1-3
FRANK, COLLEEN

15 BANCROFT PL 00597
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103508
15BANCROFT: PL:1X R1-3
TOBEY, TIMOTHY

14 BANCROFT PL

FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103508
14 BANCROET PL 1X 1-3
BALDWIN. RICHARD J & MARIAN A

324 HOWARD: AVE 00000
FAIR LAWN NJ 074103537
324 HOWARD AVE 1X R1-3
ANSELMI - RYAN & JACLYN A. CLARK

10 BURLINGTON PL 00000
FAIR LAWN. NJ 074103511
10 BURLINGTON PL 1X R1-3

EDERY, BEN J. & FALLON M. GOKHMAN
12 BURL INGTON PL 00
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410

12 BURLINGTON PL 1X R1-3

DORN DANIELLE MARISSA & DEVON SCOTT
10 ADDISON PL 00000
FAIR LAWN NJ 074103517
10 ADDISON PL 1X

DOWNES W PATRICK & LARISA C MENDEZ
14-07 RADBURN RD 00000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104408
14-07 RADBURN RD: 1X R1-2

Land

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

17700

9100

54500

93700

653000

11400

2000

6900

3900

7300

9700

25200

5400

11800

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

Page 9

Pro-Rated
Assessment

17700

9100

54500

54658

272083

2850

2000

6900

3900

6691

8891

25200

2700

11800
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17 FAIR_LAWN Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/11/23 16:29:13
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
3801 RODRIGUEZ, M & J V LINDQUIST 0 6 1 13500
10 K1TCHEN ALT. 2 346 OWEN AVE 00672 13500
FAIR LAWN. NJ 074103617 13500
056764 346 OWEN AVE 1X R1:1
3801 THORSON, ERIK & MINIKA 0 2 1 178500
23 ADDITION/ALT 2 372 OWEN AVE 00000 178500
23.01 FAIR LAWN: NJ 07410 178500
056816 372 OWEN ‘AVE 1X R1-1
3804 WILSON, DAVID P & LAURA R CRONK 0o 7 1 34000
1 ADDITION/BATH 2 9 BALLARD PL 00000 34000
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074106323 34000
057012 9 BALLARD :PL:1X R1-3
3806 O'NEILL, ALANA & BENJAMIN P ARNAQ 0 5 1 15600
13 KITCHEN ALT. 2 5 BEDFORD PL 00000 15600
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103603 15600
057136 5 BEDFORD PL 1X R1-3
3808 CHO, YOUNG: JIN-& REBECCA YOUNG LEE 0.3 1 34500
6 ALTERAT IONS 2 16 BOLTON PL 00000 34500
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 34500
057240 16 BOLTON PL 1X R1-3
3810 BERGER, MICHAEL & KAREN 012 1 16200
10 POOL 2 30-11 GARRISON TERR 00000 16200
FAIR LAWN, NJ 74104543 16200
057428 30-11 GARRISON TER 1X R1-2
3815 MUSAI, ORLI & SHALOM, SHALOM SHAI 0 8 1 108500
8 ADDITION/ALT. 2 18 GURNEY TER 0 108500
FAIR LAWN; NJ 07410 108500
057740 18 GURNEY TER 1X R1-1
3816 TAN, ALFREDO C & ROSE MARY A 0 6 1 159000
32 ADD-A-LEVEL 2 18-27 RADBURN RD 01003 159000
FAIR LAWN NJ 074104541 159000
057928 18-27 RADBURN RD 1X R1-2
3816 SCHADMI ., ITAl & ELISA TAMAR 0 4 1 9100
34 BATHROOM 2 19-11 RADBURN RD 00000 9100
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074104554 9100
057936 19-11 RADBURN RD 1X R1-2
3817 MENDEZ A & E P WISKIDENSKY 0 12 1 14200
6 KITCHEN ALT. 2 364 PLAZA RD N 14200
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103639 14200
058052 364 PLAZA RD N 1X R1-1
3818 KOENIG, ALAN L 1l & MICHELE 0 12 1 84800
1 ADDITION/ALT. 2 1 FERNWOOD DR 00000 84800
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074103609 84800
058288 1 FERNWOOD DR 1X R1-1
3819 WOLFSON. BARKAY & SHANI 012 1 152400
1 ADDITION/ALT. 2 16 FERNWOOD DR 00000 152400
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 152400
058348 16 FERNWOOD DR 1X R1-1
4313 ESTATE OF PHILIP MENDILLO 164500 12 1 287700
37 EXEMPT TO TAX 2 1-33 SUMMIT AVE 00000 123200
38 FAIR LAWN NJ 074102044 287700
060372 1-33 SUMMIT AVE 1X R1-3
4315 ZD HOLDINGS, LLC 0 9 1 171500
9 ADDITION/ALT. 2 3-20 SUMMIT AVE 00000 171500
10 EAIR LAWN. NJ 07410 171500
060406 3-20 SUMMIT AVE 1X R1-3
4318 MANGUAL, DAVID & CHARLENE J 0 1 1 280800
1 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2  4-05 KENNETH AVE 00000 280800
2,3,4 FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101628 280800
060508 4-05 KENNETH AVE 1X R1-3

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

10

12

12

12

12

11

Page 10

Pro-Rated
Assessment

148750

14166

9100

25875

16200

36166

79500

6066

14200

84800

152400

287700

42875

257400
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Added/Omitted Proof Report

16:29:13

LAWN

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zi
Zong Map

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

4320

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

7666

..é...

11500

1

00000

2

FIN BSMT/BATH

060616
4403
31

3766

4

11300

1

OPHER & RENATA

KITCHEN ALT. 2

061680

42708

5

102500

1

A & DANIELLE

N
DR

2

ADDITION/BATH

0
062152
4405
43

86300

12

86300

1

12

ABIGALL

ADDITION/ALT.

062196
4410

4033

12100

1

BATHROOM

062456
4411

25300

25300 12

1

12

00000

ALTERATIONS 2

062536
4601

19100

12

19100

1

12

DORMER/BATH 2

070068

72800

4

218400

1

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

070968
4611
31

83350

6

166700

1

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

071340
4613

8900

12

8900

KITCHEN ALT. 2

071440
4614

10000

10000 12

1

12

JOSE MENA

.~ & SANTOS,

K1TCHEN ‘ALT.

071540

187700

6

375400

1

2

ADDITION/ALT.

4
071576

8000

12

8000

12 1

8000

00672

8000

075532
4805

234700

12

234700

1

12

2

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT

077352
4805
13

10900

12

10900

1

12

2

FINISH BASEMENT

077392
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

6416
461900
4500
22700
6825
6133
37200

ax ngtﬂ;
e

12

3

12

9

8

9

S
Tp

Net

Taxable

Value
7700
461900
18000
22700
9100
9200
49600

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day

Total

12
12

7700
7700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00660

Zone Map

Zip

ELIZABETH A.
CH Y & ILANIT R
N-& BONNIE M.
NTHONY & LORRAINE

RYO & MARI
EVAN & JULIANNA

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

2
2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

4806

ip

16:29:13
Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
BATHROOM
KITCHEN ALT.
ALTERATIONS
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ADDITION

LAWN
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Lot
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Acct#
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5406
078964
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

102800
133850
41600
9566
8866

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

6

6

7

7

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
1102800
267700
83200
16400
15200

1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

-ié--

267700
267700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000

Zone Map

“INC.

Zip

ACH REVOCABLE TRUST
ARl & RACHEL

& State
VELOPERS,

Owners  Name

Class Street Address
City :
Property Location

2
2
2

tn

t
ots

b

5506

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
ADDITION/ALT.

16:29:13
Land Descri
ALTERAT IONS

LAWN

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
080678
081528
081552
082124
5518

(e ol

oo
NN
wLn

——

2

KIT/BATH ALT:

3666
85600
2730100
11275
169066
2741
7800
5804041

1
6
12
8
12
5

11

S01
S01

4000
171200
2730100
12300
253600
4700
7800
13929700

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

12
12
7

7800
7800

00000
LLC

C/0 VITALI FELDMAN

GENE K & LI1A

& URSZULA

SETTA, FRANK G
=22 EDWARD ‘ST

IR LAWN. NJ

=22 EDWARD ST 1X

2
2

OOM
KA
-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 13
i

T

e]

ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT
KITCHEN ALT.

ADD
12

083000
083038
084736
085504
5614

5626

087624
090192
5705

090368

929700
929700

MmN

o]

2-NEW BUILDINGS - 4A

~NEN

LN

7600
3850

12
3

7600
15400

12 1
1

7600
7600

UGENIO & CYNTHIA

2
2

KITCHEN ALT.
ALTERATIONS

092017
5818
093660
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17 FAIR_LAWN Added/Omitted Proof Report
10/11/23 16:29:13 Page 14
Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
5829 N. LATERZA REAL ESTATE HOLDING INC. 0 9 1 357600 3 89400
12.02 NEW HOME 2. 20 VIRGINIA CT 357600
WAYNE ,  NJ 07470 357600
7-36 CHESTER ST :
6505 JAFARY, ISHRAT, ASAD & WASIF 0 9 1 137000 3 34250
16 ADDITION/ALT. 2 0-59 MORLOT AVE 00000 137000
17 FALIR LAWN, NJ 07410 137000
095774 0-59 MORLOT AVE 1X R1-3
6509 LIN, FANGFANG 0 2 1 22400 10 18666
5 ALTERATIONS 2 0-26 BELLAIR AVE 00000 22400
6 FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 22400
095960 0-26 BELLAIR AVE 2X R1-3
6512 KELLY, SEAN & MARIYA 0 5 1 14500 7 8458
22 GARAGE ALT. 2 0-37 MORLOT AVE 00000 14500
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 14500
096034 0-37 MORLOT AVE 1X R1-3
6801 OSTER FAIRLAWN PROPERTIES, LLC 0 6 1 4585600 6 2292800
17 ADD/ALT/BLDG 4A 429 SYLVAN AVE 00000 4585600
6901:23,24 ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS, NJ 076321708 4585600
096695 22-00-12 MAPLE AVE B-1
6803 BLANCHARD, RICHARD ERIC & JAMIE L 0 8 1 281600 4 93866
1 ADD-A-LEVEL/ALT 2 49 POMONA "AVE 00660 281600
FAIR LAWN, NJ 074101315 281600
096796 49 POMONA AVE 1X R1-3
6804 FUNCHEON, JAMES & ROSE 0 8 1 25400 4 8466
5 ALTERATIONS/DEC 2 58 POMONA AVE 00000 25400
FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 25400
096908 58 POMONA AVE 1X R1-3
6804 BRATKOVICH, NICHOLAS & MEGAN 0 12 1 3300 12 3300
9 DECK 2 66 POMONA AVE 00000 3300
FAIR LAWN; NJ 07410 3300
096924 66 POMONA AVE 1X R1-3
6807 GROSU, VASILE & MIHAELA 0 4 1 116000 8 77333
27 ALTERATIONS 2 142 HEIGHTS AVE 00000 116000
28,29 FAIR LAWN NJ 074101308 116000
097492 142 HEIGHTS AVE B-2
6906 O'FARRILL; PAUL & GUEVA;, IRINA 012 1 20100 12 20100
18 ALTERATIONS 2 38 HEIGHTS AVE 00000 20100
19 FAIR LAWN, NJ 07410 20100
098612 38 HEIGHTS AVE 1X R1-3

10/11/23
16:29:13



10/11/23
16:29:13

17 FAIR LAWN

an Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County
2022 Added 12 4845700 708576 - 3453 24467 .1 36
2023 Added 189 36680000 21211194 3495 741331.43 391
2022 Omit AA 2 88200 25725 3453 888.28 363
2019 Omitted 0 0 03370 0.00 336
2020 Omitted 0 0 03430 0.00 = 349
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 3456 0.00 362
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 3453 0.00 363
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 3495 0.00 391
Total Records: 203
Total ‘Due County: - 85508.00 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 680290.59 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 766686 .87
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land ImBr Total
S01 2 0 16659800 - 16659800
2 16659800



